Survey: WeST Staff Survey 2025

Report By: All Respondents

WESTCOUNTRY

Difference from: |All Respondents

Ext. Benchmark: |25,968 staff members from 227 schools within the 'All Data' QDP national benchmark.
Report style: Combined Graphical, Rated, Questionnaire order

Filtered by: All Respondents

Respondents: 1,632
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. 771 | 299 | 88 0
1 The culture | experience at work reflects the WeS... 1632 _ | 47.0% |REECH 542 0.0% 46 74
. . L 647 | 333 | 41 0
2 Being part of a sustainable workplace is important ... | 1632 _ | 306% IEEH 255 0.0% 54 76
1418 | 632 [ 129 0
summary | [EERRRNN] | 50 75
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My Worklife count P% 20% 40% 60% 80% 1009 & g 2 A & > S 5 g = 3 i
. 429 | 102 | 41 0
3 My manager trusts me to work independently. 1632 26.3% IEEC 252 0.0% 75 90
. . . 500 | 200 | 86 0
4 My manager is considerate of my work-life balance. 1632 30.6% INEECH 530 0.0% 61 81 A +25
489 | 219 | 92 0
5 | am often thanked by my manager for my efforts. 1632 30.0% ERE 550 0.0% 56 77 +3
. . . . 457 | 499 | 117 0
6 My senior leadership team support flexible working. 1632 2s.0% I 725 0.0% 36 58 -19
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My Worklife count P% 20% 49 % 69 % sq % 1009 & 2 2 3 & 5 = = 2 = E =
. 539 | 303 | 159 0
7 | am able to feedback my view to management and...| 1632 | | 33.0% IREETHl o7 0.0% 40 66 C -3
. . 565 | 201 85 0
8 If | experience problems in work, | can speak to my...| 1632 | s1.6% IREECHl 527 0.0% 58 80 B +5
. . 499 | 532 | 119 0
10 My PDR leads to positive actions. 1632 | | s06% IR 737 0.0% 31 55 C -7
R . 593 | 382 | 110 0
11 My individual training and development needs are ... | 1632 | | 36.3% IR 67 0.0% 39 65 C -1
. 521 | 371 [ 181 0
12 | have had the opportunity to observe the good pra... | 1632 | | 31.9% T 1112 0.0% 31 59
4592 | 2809 | 990 0 _
Summary | | 31.3% | 19.1% | 6.7% 0.0% 47 70 C B
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chool Specific Count P% ZO.A’ 40IA> GO.A’ 80IA7 1009 & g 2 A & S S 5 g = 3 i
o . 523 | 322 | 235 243
13 Lessons in this school are rarely disrupted by poo... | 1389 | | 32.0% IREREH 1442, 14.9% 20 53 C +4
. . ) 464 | 540 | 164 118
14 Being part of a Trust brings benefit to my school. 1514 | | 28.4% ICRCH 10,02 7.2% 19 46
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School Specific

Health, Safety & Wellbeing

15 My manager supports my wellbeing.

16 The Health and Wellbeing support | receive from m...| 1632

19 | feel confident to challenge sexual harassment an... | 1632
21 My school or business unit has a process in place... 1632
Summary

Westcountry Schools Trust

WeST Staff Survey 2025
All Respondents

25,968 staff members from 227 schools within the 'All Data' QDP national benchmark.
Combined Graphical, Rated, Questionnaire order
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2432 1037 228 0
37.3% | 15.9% | 3.5% 0.0%
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22 How likely are you to recommend Westcountry Sc... | 1632 - | | | | 191% | 11.0% | 9.1% | 819 [RarcE R 0.0% 40 76 -15
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